
The UK's Most Active Utilities Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Alfa Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-energy/United Kingdom 244 50 20.49%
2 newcleo https://www.linkedin.com/company/newcleo/United Kingdom 371 56 15.09%
3 Yu Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/yu-energy/United Kingdom 240 31 12.92%
4 E.ON Control Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-on-control-solutions-ltd/United Kingdom 217 26 11.98%
5 Dalcour Maclaren https://www.linkedin.com/company/dalcour-maclaren/United Kingdom 426 47 11.03%
6 Pennon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pennon-group-plc/United Kingdom 212 21 9.91%
7 Elexon https://www.linkedin.com/company/elexon/United Kingdom 269 26 9.67%
8 So Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/so-energy/United Kingdom 357 32 8.96%
9 Avove Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/avove/United Kingdom 320 28 8.75%

10 Metro Rod https://www.linkedin.com/company/metro-rod-support-centre/United Kingdom 230 20 8.70%
11 BUUK Infrastructure https://www.linkedin.com/company/buuk-infrastructure/United Kingdom 460 39 8.48%
12 Kaluza https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaluza/United Kingdom 477 40 8.39%
13 Xylem Water Solutions UK & Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/xylem-water-solutions-uk/United Kingdom 322 27 8.39%
14 IMServ Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/imserv-europe-ltd/United Kingdom 385 32 8.31%
15 Wave https://www.linkedin.com/company/waveutilities/United Kingdom 228 18 7.89%
16 SEFE Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/sefe-energy/United Kingdom 257 20 7.78%
17 Good Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodenergyuk/United Kingdom 421 29 6.89%
18 Ecotricity https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecotricity/United Kingdom 480 33 6.88%
19 Stark https://www.linkedin.com/company/stark-software-international-limited/United Kingdom 293 20 6.83%
20 SSE Thermal https://www.linkedin.com/company/sse-thermal/United Kingdom 290 19 6.55%
21 Essex & Suffolk Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/essex&suffolkwater/United Kingdom 219 14 6.39%
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22 Globeleq https://www.linkedin.com/company/globeleq/United Kingdom 430 27 6.28%
23 Corona Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/corona-energy/United Kingdom 272 17 6.25%
24 Sapphire Utility Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/sapphire-utility-solutions-ltd/United Kingdom 290 18 6.21%
25 Urenco Capenhurst https://www.linkedin.com/company/urenco-capenhurst/United Kingdom 219 13 5.94%
26 Portsmouth Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/portsmouth-water-limited/United Kingdom 208 12 5.77%
27 ENSEK https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensek/United Kingdom 331 19 5.74%
28 South Staffs Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/south-staffs-water/United Kingdom 251 14 5.58%
29 npower Business Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/npowerbusinesssolutions/United Kingdom 475 25 5.26%
30 Centrica Energy Storage + https://www.linkedin.com/company/centrica-energy-storage/United Kingdom 254 13 5.12%
31 Castle Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/castle-water-ltd/United Kingdom 284 14 4.93%
32 Northern Gas and Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/northerngasandpower/United Kingdom 473 23 4.86%
33 OnSite Central https://www.linkedin.com/company/onsite-central-limited/United Kingdom 210 10 4.76%
34 Business Stream https://www.linkedin.com/company/business-stream/United Kingdom 286 13 4.55%
35 Providor https://www.linkedin.com/company/providor/United Kingdom 267 11 4.12%
36 UK Power Networks Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/uk-power-networks-services/United Kingdom 227 9 3.96%
37 Inenco Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/inenco/United Kingdom 332 13 3.92%
38 UK Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/uk-power-solutions-ltd/United Kingdom 283 11 3.89%
39 Energetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/energetics_2/United Kingdom 206 8 3.88%
40 Verastar https://www.linkedin.com/company/verastar/United Kingdom 449 17 3.79%
41 Jersey Electricity https://www.linkedin.com/company/jerseyelectricity/United Kingdom 278 10 3.60%
42 IQA Elecnor https://www.linkedin.com/company/iqa-elecnorgroup/United Kingdom 226 8 3.54%
43 Water Plus https://www.linkedin.com/company/waterplusuk/United Kingdom 342 12 3.51%
44 Energy Assets https://www.linkedin.com/company/energy-assets/United Kingdom 435 13 2.99%
45 Power On https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-on-connections/United Kingdom 292 8 2.74%
46 Bristol Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/bristol-water/United Kingdom 334 9 2.69%
47 JSM Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/jsm-construction-ltd/United Kingdom 307 8 2.61%
48 Swale Heating https://www.linkedin.com/company/swale-heating-limited/United Kingdom 206 5 2.43%
49 AES https://www.linkedin.com/company/aes-smart/United Kingdom 374 9 2.41%
50 Opus Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/opus-energy/United Kingdom 382 4 1.05%
51 Biwater https://www.linkedin.com/company/biwater/United Kingdom 236 1 0.42%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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